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Junior Men’s Bodybuilding 16-23 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 David Mesjar381 1998 100,9/ 6 4 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Christian Leibhan372 1997 113,8/ 12 5 0 0 17Germany

 Petr Tejkl363 1997 95,9/ 18 9 0 0 27Czech Republic

Σ=3

Junior Men’s Physique 16-23 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dominik Mackowiak391 1997 /183 4 0 0 0 4Poland

 Martin Kral422 1998 /173,5 6 0 0 0 6Czech Republic

 David Makula433 1997 /173,5 8 0 0 0 8Czech Republic

 Vojtech Krula414 1997 /194 13 0 0 0 13Czech Republic

 Pavel Stika405 1998 /167 14 0 0 0 14Czech Republic

Σ=5

Junior Women’s Bikini-Fitness 16-23 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Renata Souckova461 2000 /166,5 3 4 0 0 4Czech Republic

 Aneta Ticha472 2002 /171 6 5 0 0 5Slovakia

 Natalia Kapustova503 2001 /167,5 9 10 0 0 10Slovakia

 Stefani Strugarova444 1997 /154 11 11 0 0 11Bulgaria

 Petra Zvonickova525 1999 /174,5 15 15 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Kristyna Berna516 1997 /179 19 18 0 0 18Czech Republic

 Sandra Duricova457 2000 /171 20 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Simona Randova488 2002 /170,5 24 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Adela Stovickova499 2005 /163 27 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Σ=9

Master Women’s Bikini-Fitness Over 35 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olga Peeters541 1981 /177 4 0 0 0 4Belgium

 Eva Budina592 1981 /176 6 0 0 0 6Czech Republic

 Sarka Cejkova533 1970 /160,5 9 0 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Hana Milev574 1985 /173,5 13 0 0 0 13Czech Republic

 Olga Usova555 1974 /175 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Vendula Macalikova586 1983 /163 17 0 0 0 17Czech Republic

 Teina Tuheiava567 1979 /175 21 0 0 0 21Tahiti

Σ=7

1/5



Master Men’s Physique Over 40 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roman Hajabac611 1976 /191 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic

 Francois Vautravers602 1979 /181 7 0 0 0 7Tahiti

 Zdenek Vrana623 1971 /179 9 0 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Liam Gol634 1978 /166 12 0 0 0 12United Kingdom

Σ=4

Master Men’s Bodybuilding  Over 40 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Martin Drab701 1973 103/ 3 6 3 0 9Czech Republic

 Katsuaki Suzuki712 1974 88,6/ 8 14 8 0 22Philippines

 Jakub Potocki643 1971 87,4/ 8 18 11 0 29Poland

 Peter Tatarka684 1977 87,6/178,5 12 24 10 0 34Slovakia

 Michal Sitter725 1979 93,5/ 17 30 15 0 45Czech Republic

 Roland Brosman656 1974 107,7/ 16 36 18 0 54Slovakia

 Stanislav Slimak697 1973 104,9/ 22 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Eddy Nguema678 1972 77,1/ 23 0 0 0 0France

 Miroslav Kubec669 1979 95/ 27 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Σ=9

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Radim Zabransky751 1994 83,8/183 6 5 0 0 11Czech Republic

 Richard Bilik732 1979 86,6/181 12 4 0 0 16Czech Republic

 Charis Vasiliou743 1994 79,2/179 18 8 0 0 26Cyprus

Σ=3

Women’s Bikini-Fitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Patrycja Kazmierczak811 1994 /162 3 0 0 0 3Poland

 Stefani Strugarova782 1997 /154 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Katerina Baresova773 1996 /158 10 0 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Zuzana Bartosova804 1995 /158 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic

 Ewa Mentzel795 1986 /159 13 0 0 0 13Poland

 Laure Verbeke766 1994 /160 17 0 0 0 17Belgium

Σ=6

Women’s Bikini-Fitness Up To 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Renata Souckova881 2000 /166,5 3 3 0 0 3Czech Republic

 Julietta Sebok872 1990 /165 11 8 0 0 8Hungary

 Denisa Grassingerova863 1990 /168 6 9 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Natalia Kapustova824 2001 /167,5 11 10 0 0 10Slovakia

 Kady Parnaku855 1987 /168 14 15 0 0 15Estonia

 Beatrice Astolfi836 1993 /164 21 17 0 0 17Italy

 Andrea Staudingerova847 1992 /164 21 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Simona Enica898 1990 /166 22 0 0 0 0Netherlands

Σ=8
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Women’s Bikini-Fitness Over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha951 2002 /171 5 5 0 0 5Slovakia

 Jana Jerabkova1002 1990 /171 6 6 0 0 6Czech Republic

 Natalia Lukacka903 1992 /177 8 8 0 0 8Slovakia

 Olga Peeters924 1981 /177 12 12 0 0 12Belgium

 Milena Alexova935 1993 /175 17 14 0 0 14Netherlands

 Eva Budina986 1981 /176 18 18 0 0 18Czech Republic

 Mascha Stutz947 1990 /176,5 20 0 0 0 0Germany

 Petra Zvonickova918 1999 /174,5 23 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Sandra Duricova999 2000 /171 28 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Kristyna Berna9710 1997 /179 29 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Hana Milev10111 1985 /173,5 33 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Teina Tuheiava9612 1979 /175 36 0 0 0 0Tahiti

Σ=12

Women’s Wellness Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marketa Hartl1031 1990 /157,8 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic

 Stephanie Wagenpfeil1042 1987 /166,5 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Mariann Miterli1023 1967 /172 9 0 0 0 9Hungary

Σ=3

Women’s Bodyfitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Wilhelm1071 1998 /160 3 0 0 0 3Germany

 Martina Sletsjoee1102 1987 /162,5 6 0 0 0 6Czech Republic

 Raluca Biro1063 1996 /159 9 0 0 0 9Romania

 Veronika Vojtiskova1094 1980 /150,5 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic

 Edita Klausova1055 1978 /153,5 13 0 0 0 13Czech Republic

 Rosario Guillen1086 1969 /159 18 0 0 0 18Spain

Σ=6

Women’s Bodyfitness Over 163 cm 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Veronika Rynesova1161 1985 /186 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic

 Rejoice Godwin1142 1992 /167 7 0 0 0 7Nigeria

 Simona Simanova1153 1993 /165 10 0 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Nikoleta Culagova1134 1998 /172 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia

 Pavla Machnikova1115 1979 /165,5 14 0 0 0 14Czech Republic

 Vladimira Zeravikova1176 1972 /164,5 17 0 0 0 17Czech Republic

 Florence Gerard1127 1991 /164 21 0 0 0 21Belgium

Σ=7

Women’s Bodyfitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Wilhelm1071 1998 /160 4 0 0 0 4Germany

 Veronika Rynesova1162 1985 /186 5 0 0 0 5Czech Republic

Σ=2
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Women’s Bikini-Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Renata Souckova881 2000 /166,5 4 0 0 0 4Czech Republic

 Aneta Ticha952 2002 /171 5 0 0 0 5Slovakia

 Patrycja Kazmierczak813 1994 /162 9 0 0 0 9Poland

Σ=3

Men’s Classic Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammed Fabricius Ali1181 1985 84,7/176 10 4 0 0 14Denmark

 Ales Trpisovsky1232 1989 87,6/177 14 7 0 0 21Czech Republic

 Peter Tatarka1193 1977 87,6/178,5 12 10 0 0 22Slovakia

 Manuel Luque1204 1984 71,1/169 24 13 0 0 37Spain

 Ales Lamka1215 1989 78,8/175 30 13 0 0 43Czech Republic

 Richard Bilik1246 1979 86,6/181 36 19 0 0 55Czech Republic

 Charis Vasiliou1227 1994 79,2/179 40 20 0 0 60Cyprus

Σ=7

Men’s Physique Up To 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kilian Colin1281 1993 /174 3 0 0 0 3France

 Lukas Cerveny1302 1989 /170,5 6 0 0 0 6Czech Republic

 David Makula1253 1997 /173,5 10 0 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Martin Kral1294 1998 /173,5 11 0 0 0 11Czech Republic

 Petr Ruzicka1265 1988 /171 14 0 0 0 14Czech Republic

 Liam Gol1276 1978 /166 18 0 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Petr Koning1317 1990 /173,5 21 0 0 0 21Czech Republic

Σ=7

Men’s Physique Up To 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pavel Nozicka1341 1992 /180 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic

 Antony Fernandes1332 1989 /178 7 0 0 0 7France

 Jaroslav Girgosko1353 1996 /177,5 8 0 0 0 8Slovakia

 Patrik Lebr1364 1992 /176,5 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic

 Slavomir Bilek1325 1996 /177 15 0 0 0 15Slovakia

Σ=5

Men’s Physique Over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pierre-Martin Murcia1421 1988 /181 6 3 0 0 3France

 Mathieu Carpaye1432 1988 /186 5 6 0 0 6France

 Alexander Ronchetti1373 1988 /181,5 8 10 0 0 10Switzerland

 Dominik Mackowiak1444 1997 /183 12 11 0 0 11Poland

 Filip Olsavsky1405 1996 /194,5 16 16 0 0 16Slovakia

 Roman Hajabac1416 1976 /191 17 17 0 0 17Czech Republic

 Reza Rezamand1397 1983 /182 22 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Francois Vautravers1388 1979 /181 23 0 0 0 0Tahiti

Σ=8
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Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pierre-Martin Murcia1421 1988 /181 3 0 0 0 3France

 Kilian Colin1282 1993 /174 7 0 0 0 7France

 Pavel Nozicka1343 1992 /180 8 0 0 0 8Czech Republic

Σ=3

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Peter Socha1501 1984 80/ 8 5 0 0 13Slovakia

 Mickael De Soussa1452 1987 75,7/ 14 8 0 0 22France

 Eddy Nguema1463 1972 77,1/ 18 8 0 0 26France

 Karel Tesar1494 1994 79,1/ 26 11 0 0 37Czech Republic

 Manuel Luque1475 1984 71,1/169 24 15 0 0 39Spain

 Ales Lamka1486 1989 78,8/175 36 18 0 0 54Czech Republic

Σ=6

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammed Fabricius Ali1521 1985 84,7/ 8 5 0 0 13Denmark

 Katsuaki Suzuki1572 1974 88,6/ 16 6 0 0 22Philippines

 Ales Trpisovsky1513 1989 87,6/ 18 10 0 0 28Czech Republic

 Peter Tatarka1534 1977 87,6/178,5 24 13 0 0 37Slovakia

 Antonín Tema1555 1993 89,3/ 26 12 0 0 38Czech Republic

 Jakub Potocki1566 1971 87,4/ 30 16 0 0 46Poland

 Radim Zabransky1547 1994 83,8/183 42 21 0 0 63Czech Republic

Σ=7

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 90 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Martin Drab1661 1973 103/ 4 6 3 0 9Czech Republic

 Jan Fobl1632 1986 101,3/ 5 14 6 0 20Czech Republic

 Tomasz Kornalewski1603 1981 102,5/ 8 14 10 0 24Poland

 David Mesjar1614 1998 100,9/ 12 24 11 0 35Czech Republic

 Karel Slavik1585 1989 109,8/ 15 30 16 0 46Czech Republic

 Christian Leibhan1596 1997 113,8/ 21 36 17 0 53Germany

 Lukas Motus1657 1992 106,3/ 21 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Jan Matejka1678 1984 100,1/ 22 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Roland Brosman1629 1974 107,7/ 27 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Pavel Panek16410 1981 97,6/ 30 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Σ=10

Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Martin Drab1661 1973 103/ 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic

 Mohammed Fabricius Ali1522 1985 84,7/ 6 0 0 0 6Denmark

 Peter Socha1503 1984 80/ 9 0 0 0 9Slovakia

Σ=3
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